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Ah Kiau Kasini 814 TSS Training Ltd Auckland Withheld Withheld Withheld www.tssgroup.co.nz

Arora Manik 794 MAK Driving Academy Auckland Withheld 0211617576 makdrivingacademy@gmail.com www.makdrivingacademy.co.nz

Bruyns Leon 895 ASWEFA Auckland 17/07/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Clinton Darren Witheld Crown Equipment Ltd Auckland Withheld 0274861369 Darren.clinton@crown.com Withheld

Collier Michael 670 Passrite Driving Academy Auckland 01/03/2026 (021)749833 mcollier@passrite.co.nz https://www.passrite.co.nz

Copping Andrew 161 Witheld Auckland Withheld 0274143435 coptouch@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Coubrough Steven 852 Safety N Action/Axiom Auckland 17/11/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Crestanello Daniel 650 RT Equipment Auckland Withheld Withheld Withheld www.rtequipment.co.nz

Dessa Christopher 734 ASWEFA Auckland 08/07/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Dragovich John Witheld Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Auckland 10/07/2027 0274522966 john@istl.co.nz Withheld

Edwards Geraint 825 ASWEFA Auckland 04/12/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Fairless Jon 514 Safety N Action/Axiom Auckland 15/03/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Harron Lucas 589 ASWEFA Auckland 12/06/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Hughes Tony 520 On Demand Training Auckland Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

King Iain 583 Passrite Driving Acadamy Auckland 08/05/2028 (021)749200 iain@passrite.co.nz https://www.passrite.co.nz

Laing Glen 856 Train and Maintain Auckland Withheld
0211580462
0211580462 glen.laing@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Leatigaga Suia 804 TSS Training Ltd Auckland Withheld Withheld Withheld www.tssgroup.co.nz

Martin Roger 826 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Auckland Withheld 0226405131 rogerm@istl.co.nz Withheld

Martinez Teofilo 828 Witheld Auckland 16/03/2026 0278077741 Withheld Withheld

McMillan Kerry 887 Safety N Action/Axiom Auckland 15/01/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Melaugh Heremaia 633 ASWEFA Auckland 10/03/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Mercer Martin 841 Passrite Driving Acadamy Auckland 18/08/2026 (021) 2406564 martin@passrite.co.nz https://www.passrite.co.nz

Mitchell Blair Witheld Witheld Auckland 19/05/2026 021345326 blair.mitchell@teamglobalexp.co.nz Withheld

Mowbray John 453 Witheld Auckland 25/03/2028 0272916755 john.mowbray@etraining.net.nz www.Etraining.net.nz

Murray Lawrence 486 Crown Equipment Ltd Auckland 09/06/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Murray Frederick 142 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Auckland 22/08/2026 Withheld admin@istl.co.nz Withheld

Myers Trysen 795 ASWEFA Auckland 19/02/2028 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Newth Anthony Witheld Commercial Roadskills Ltd Auckland Withheld 021968555 tony@roadskills.co.nz www.roadskills.co.nz

Oneroa James 451 HW Richardson Driver Training Auckland 21/10/2028 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld

Patuwai Daniel 836 On Demand Training Auckland Witheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Peck Nicholas 666 Witheld Auckland 15/07/2028 0210589395 Training@distributionready.co.nz Withheld

Ritchie Bruce 687 Witheld Auckland 09/08/2027 027 6678233 Withheld Withheld

Roberts Mandy 783 RT Equipment Auckland 16/06/2027 Withheld Withheld www.rtequipment.co.nz

Ruawhare Dorothy 328 Double ‘R’ Industrial Training Ltd Auckland 08/12/2028 0800 455 387 info@doubler.co.nz www.doubler.co.nz

Saunders Grant 827 Witheld Auckland 15/03/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Shomsuddin Sam Witheld Sam's Forklift Training Academy Auckland Withheld 0274512045 nzda@windowslive.com Withheld

Singh Jitender Witheld Haryana Driving Academy Auckland Withheld 0277376576 Withheld www.hdaltd.co.nz

Sipaia Timothy 885 ASWEFA Auckland 11/12/2027 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Steunebrink John Witheld Witheld Auckland 14/08/2028 0220387182 Withheld Withheld

Thomson Matthew 835 ASWEFA Auckland 25/05/2026 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Williamson Matthew 669 Passrite Driving Academy Auckland 31/05/2026 (021) 749488 matt@passrite.co.nz https://www.passrite.co.nz

Witheld Angelique 789 TR Driver Training Auckland Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Jane 654 TR Driver Training Auckland Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Brian 736 TR Driver Training Auckland Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Stuart 711 TR Driver Training Auckland Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Peter 640 TR Driver Training Auckland Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Young Jeff 694 ASWEFA Auckland 19/12/2026 0800 (ASWEFA) 279 332 sales@aswefa.co.nz www.aswefa.co.nz

Young Leonard 830 Halls Group Auckland 14/04/2026 Withheld leonardyoung@hotmail.com Withheld

Letfus Grant 774 Major Oak Safety Training Auckland/Thames Withheld +64 (0) 21921734 grant@whast.co.nz Withheld

Witheld Grant 526 TR Driver Training Blenheim Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Leitch Graeme 780 NZ Defence Force Burnham Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Mitchell Stephen 671 Mobile Training Solutions Cambridge Withheld 0277277799 Steve.mitchell@mobiletrainingsolutions.org www.mobiletrainingsolutions.co.nz
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Anngow Gerard 902 Foodstuffs (SI) Ltd Christchurch 21/10/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Carver Andrew 570 Industrial Training Christchurch 03/09/2028 03 3382850 / 021 421 420 andrew@industrialtraining.co.nz Withheld

Christie Brendon 714 Bascik Transport Christchurch Withheld Withheld xtbrendon3@gmail.com Withheld

Connor Paul Witheld Fletcher Building Christchurch Withheld 0275468376 paul.connor@fbu.com Withheld

Cowles Phillip Brett Witheld ProDriver Training Ltd Christchurch Withheld Withheld Withheld prodriverchch.co.nz

Cullen Kelly 793 Witheld Christchurch Withheld 0277719577 Pdanzltd@gmail.com Withheld

Dale Peter 542 Mainland Driving School Ltd Christchurch 19/07/2026 (03) 338 4242 peter@driveschool.co.nz www.driveschool.co.nz

Dore Craig 801 Mainland Driving School Ltd Christchurch 17/02/2028 (03) 338 4242 craig@driveschool.co.nz www.driveschool.co.nz

Fincham Bryan 799 Halls Group Christchurch 02/07/2028 0220250812 Bryanfincham@hotmail.com Withheld

Flowers Michael 317 Safety N Action/Axiom Christchurch 24/11/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Fraser James 903 Foodstuffs (SI) Ltd Christchurch 22/10/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Hannah Stuart 792 Canterbury Driver Training Ltd Christchurch 13/11/2027 027 20 40 700 training@candrive.co.nz www.candrive.co.nz

Howland Corey 580 NZ Post Christchurch 08/05/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Longbottom Andrew 616 Witheld Christchurch Withheld 02102559192 ajsdrivert@gmail.com ajsdrivertraining.com

McLean Wayne 757 Air NZ Ltd Christchurch 17/07/2026 Withheld wayne.mclean@airnz.co.nz Withheld

McMillan Leon Witheld Witheld Christchurch Witheld 02102272038 Mcmillanservicesltd@gmail.com Withheld

McNamara  Jodi Witheld Momentum Driver Training Ltd Christchurch 06/08/2028 0210673403 momentumdrivertraining@outlook.com www.momentumdrivertraining.com

Noye Matthew 866 Safety N Action/Axiom Christchurch 25/06/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Park Joel 428 Mainland Driving School Christchurch 19/02/2028 (03) 338 4242 joel@driveschool.co.nz www.driveschool.co.nz

Ridler Maurice 277 Forklift Training Centre Christchurch 05/09/2026 027 604 8080 / 021 171 2137 ftcsouth@xtra.co.nz www.ftcsouth.co.nz

Roberts Peter 838 Team Global Express Christchurch 25/07/2026 021576826 peter.roberts@teamglobalexp.co.nz Withheld

Schofield Russell 510 Witheld Christchurch Withheld 0275225146 russell.schofield@hotmail.co.nz Withheld

Smith Kevin 470 ForkSmith Christchurch 24/07/2028 02102330077 ksmith.forksmith@gmail.com www.Forksmith.co.nz

Williams Stuart 815 HW Richardson Driver Training Christchurch 23/10/2028 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld

Witheld Joseph 719 TR Driver Training Christchurch Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld John 775 TR Driver Training Christchurch Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Witheld Witheld Know The Rule Christchurch Withheld (03) 357 0011 info@knowtherule.nz www.knowtherule.nz

Johnson Scott 403 Canterbury Driver Training Ltd Christchurch/ West Coast 02/12/2028 027 20 40 700 training@candrive.co.nz www.candrive.co.nz

Johnson Philip 511 Canterbury Driver Training Ltd Christchurch/ West Coast 18/06/2027 027 20 40 700 training@candrive.co.nz www.candrive.co.nz

Sweetnam Brian 839 Drivetech Central 2023 Ltd Cromwell 08/08/2026 027 545 4797 office@drivetechcentral.co.nz www.drivetechcentral.co.nz

Corbett Garry 462 Witheld Dargaville Withheld 0212201649 / 094317127 kaiparadrivingacademy@gmail.com Withheld

Bagley Brian 483 Driver Licensing & Training Dunedin Withheld 027 228 7472 Brian.bagleyDL@gmail.com Withheld

Harris Raymond 314 Mainland Driving School Ltd Dunedin 18/07/2026 (03) 777 3996 raymond@driveschool.co.nz www.driveschool.co.nz

Le Masurier Tony 647 H W Richardson Group Ltd Dunedin 12/08/2028 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld

Meason Daniel 834 Globe Training & Assessing Dunedin Withheld 0211648738 Daniel.meason@gta.net.nz Withheld

Middleditch Alan 507 Witheld Dunedin Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Wiggins Leonard 883 Port Otago Dunedin 04/12/2027 0273561381 lwiggins@portotago.co.nz Withheld

Wright Lindsay 760 H W Richardson Group Ltd Dunedin 11/10/2026 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld

Witheld David 518 TR Driver Training Feilding Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Wycherley Ian 721 Trainex Limited Feilding Withheld 021792036 Withheld Trainex.co.nz

Wycherley Trent 853 Witheld Feilding Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Atkins Murray 594 We Train You Gisborne Withheld 0800 891 375 info@wetrainyou.co.nz https://www.wetrainyougisborne.co.nz/

Karaka Thomas 816 Matapuna Trust Gisborne 22/10/2028 027 319 9895 thomas@matapuna.co.nz Withheld

Sanders Michael 560 Witheld Gisborne 28/02/2028 0276195467 mp.sanders@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Hawken Phillip 479 Operator Training Ltd Greymouth 26/10/2026 0226243425 pphawken@xtra.co.nz operatortraining.co.nz

Charlton Kevin 864 Safety N Action/Axiom Hamilton 21/06/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Simpson Michael 502 CDTNZ Ltd Hamilton 17/05/2027 Withheld Withheld cdtnz.nz

Small Thomas 879 Safety N Action/Axiom Hamilton 11/11/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Tuakana Walter Witheld Independent Extrusions Ltd Hamilton Witheld Withheld walter.tuakana@inex.co.nz Withheld

Witheld Vincent 689 TR Driver Training Hamilton Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Scott 832 TR Driver Training Hamilton Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Ellison Kyle 848 Department of Corrections Hastings Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Witheld Michael 472 TR Driver Training Hastings Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Courtney Jarrod Witheld Fletcher Building Invercargill Withheld Withheld Jarrod.courtney@firth.co.nz Withheld

Holland Kenneth 621 HW Richardson Driver Training Invercargill 03/12/2027 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld

McIntyre Bruce 882 HW Richardson Driver Training Invercargill 02/12/2027 03 216-1822 Withheld Withheld
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Stephen Daryl Witheld Southern Commercial Training Invercargill Withheld 021 2993630 southerncommercialtraining@outlook.co.nz Withheld

Hagger Brian Witheld Witheld Kaimaumau Withheld 021 250 2451 bhagger5@gmail.com Withheld

Wilkinson Stephen 842 Wilkinson Transport Ltd Levin 21/08/2026 021822670 steve@wilkinsontransport.co.nz www.onestopdriver.co.nz

Laird Jim Witheld Witheld Masterton Witheld 0274412659 jim.laird@outlook.co.nz Withheld

Smit Johan  884 Johan Smit Driver Training Masterton Withheld 0225145033 jnrsmit14@gmail.com Withheld

Doran Philip 844 Pathfinder Industry Training Napier 01/09/2026 0210240796 pathfindertraining@outlook.co.nz https://www.pathfindertraining.co.nz/

McInnes John 295 McInnes Driver Training Napier 22/11/2026 0272397070 john@mcdt.co.nz Withheld

Richards Michael 806 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Napier 29/08/2028 Withheld admin@istl.co.nz Withheld

Bishop Brian 578 Enhanced Driving NZ Nelson 10/08/2026 027 775 4433 info@edriving.co.nz Enhanced Driving NZ

Semaine David 557 Platinum Driver Training Nelson 10/12/2027 03 5444800 info@training4you.co.nz www.training4you.co.nz

Simmons-Nairn Pauline 880 Wineworks Ltd Nelson Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Stewart John 688 Mobilize Training Centre New Plymouth 17/07/2027 0274382111 info@mobilize.co.nz Withheld

Witheld Louis 870 TR Driver Training New Plymouth Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Newall Alistair 598 Drivetech Otago 2024 Ltd Oamaru / Dunedin 07/08/2026 027 7717402 / 0800 585002 alistair@drivetechotago.co.nz Withheld

Brosnan Brent 859 Witheld Opotiki Withheld Withheld brentbrosnan4@gmail.com Withheld

Murphy Allan Witheld Progressive Futures Ltd Opotiki Withheld  0174936620 Withheld Www.drive27.co.nz

Rudkin Anthony 620 Rudz Driver Training Opotiki 01/03/2027 0272490760 rudzdt@hotmail.com Withheld

Haley Raymond 615 Comet Training Otorohanga Witheld Withheld ray@comettraining.co.nz Withheld

Adrian Ross Witheld Holcim Ltd Palmerston North Withheld Withheld ross.adrian@holcim.com Withheld

Dickson Michael 599 Safety N Action/Axiom Palmerston North 02/12/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Gledhill Chris 305 Safety N Action/Axiom Palmerston North 02/03/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Rowe Lance 426 LWR Training Consultants Palmerston North 20/09/2026 021 229 0334 lancerowe@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Whiteman Kevin 517 Witheld Palmerston North 21/09/2026 Withheld kevin.whiteman@nzdf.mil.nz Withheld

Witheld Rodgers 769 TR Driver Training Palmerston North Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld David 819 TR Driver Training Palmerston North Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Matthew 715 TR Driver Training Palmerston North Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Carr Neil Witheld Waste Management NZ Ltd Rotorua 25/10/2027 Withheld ncarr@wm.nz Withheld

Baker Sydnee 889 Qube Ports NZ Tauranga 04/03/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Collins Allan 501 Digital Training & Assessment Ltd Tauranga Withheld 027-715-8980 allan@digitalcranes.co.nz www.digitalcranes.co.nz

Crombie Peter Witheld Witheld Tauranga Withheld 0272702783 admin@pjlicensing.nz Withheld

Galvin Alan Witheld Training Co Tauranga Withheld 021892459 office@trainingco.nz www.trainingco.nz

Hadley William 47 Vertical Horizonz Tauranga 09/07/2027 02 75743377 Bill.Hadley@vhnz.co.nz www.vhnz.co.nz

McKenzie Michael 677 C3 Ltd Tauranga 09/07/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Nuku Teress 822 Vertical Horizonz Tauranga Witheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Remus Shaun 480 Witheld Tauranga Withheld 021533661 Shaunremus@gmail.com Withheld

West Peter 626 Witheld Tauranga 26/03/2027 0274 040772 info@alllicensing.nz Alllicensing.nz

Witheld Dale 537 TR Driver Training Tauranga Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Magee Sheldon 500 Active Endoresements Te Puke Withheld 027 222 8345 activeendorsements@gmail.com www.activeendorsements.co.nz

Thomas Nui 901 Witheld Te Puke 15/10/2028 021 137 8289 nthomas1@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Brighton Robert 785 Mainland Driving School Timaru 03/09/2027 (03) 242 9191 robert@driveschool.co.nz www.driveschool.co.nz

Conroy Danny 800 Silver Fern Farms Timaru Withheld Withheld Danny.Conroy@silverfernfarms.co.nz Withheld

Darling Brad Witheld First Pass Driver Training Timaru Withheld Withheld firstpassdt@gmail.com Withheld

Scott Paul 786 Mainland Driving School Timaru 14/05/2027 (03) 242 9191 paul@driveschool.co.nz Withheld

Rosborough Neville 157 Nevana Industrial Services Wanaka 28/02/2026 0276465386 nevana@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Hardie John Witheld Mechanical Access Company Wellington Withheld 0272529197 jhardie@mac-access.co.nz Withheld

McPhee Sarah 823 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Wellington 31/01/2026 Withheld admin@istl.co.nz Withheld

Moses Jake 850 Vertical Horizonz Wellington 02/11/2026 0273751716 Jake.moses@vhnz.co.nz Withheld

Peilua Samuel 886 Safety N Action/Axiom Wellington 18/12/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Witheld Jonathan 873 TR Driver Training Wellington Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Witheld Peter 437 TR Driver Training Wellington Witheld 0800 637 000 drivertraining@trgroup.co.nz https://trdrivertraining.co.nz/

Scoble Paul D 286 Central Forklift Group Wellington/Hutt 06/03/2027 Withheld Withheld https://www.centralgroup.co.nz/

Meagher Verne 807 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Whangarei 23/07/2028 Withheld admin@istl.co.nz Withheld

Witheld Witheld Witheld Witheld Whangarei 04/09/2028 021 2300 333 steve@ftt.co.nz Withheld

Korewha Bob 320 M & O Pacific Witheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Mann Steven 521 Delta Training Ltd Witheld 26/02/2027 0278234743 steve@deltatraining.co.nz www.deltatraining.co.nz

Blakemore Bishop 790 Vertical Horizonz Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld
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Bowden George 818 Trevelyan’s Pack and Cool Ltd Withheld 14/10/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Burrell Ralph Witheld Witheld Withheld Withheld 0274345179 rbmech@xtra.co.nz Withheld

Burrell Margaret Witheld Witheld Withheld 13/05/2027 0272566018 Withheld Withheld

Drumm Simon 731 Witheld Withheld 13/09/2026 02041042817 simon@srd.co.nz https://craneandindustrytraining.co.nz/

Fentiman Kim 477 Tai Poutini Polytechnic Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Graham William Witheld Forklift Industrial Training Withheld Witheld 027 271 2295 train@cfit.co.nz Withheld

Gwenhure Mufaro 758 Witheld Withheld 16/11/2026 02102407181 Withheld Withheld

Hindley Stuart 684 Major Oak Safety Training Withheld Withheld 07 868 2565 Info@most.kiwi.nz www.most.kiwi.nz

Jack Katie 652 Witheld Withheld 10/05/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Jacobs Neville 890 Waste Management NZ Ltd Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld

Mabey Graeme Witheld Holcim Ltd Withheld Withheld 027 233 9468 Withheld Withheld

Matthews Simon 718 Witheld Withheld Withheld Withheld simon.matthews@skmtrainingandlicencingservices.co.nz www.skmtrainingandlicencing.co.nz

Morrison Glenn 849 Department of Corrections Withheld 02/11/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Mudgway Ian Witheld Fletcher Building Withheld Withheld Withheld Ian.mudgway@firth.co.nz Withheld

Nel Francious 665 All Train Ltd Withheld 24/11/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

O'Sullivan Karyn 824 Industrial Safety Training 2018 Ltd Withheld Withheld Withheld admin@istl.co.nz Withheld

Raj Sailasa 781 Witheld Withheld 24/07/2027 0272245907 sailasa@driveright.nz www.driveright.nz

Squire Grant Witheld Department of Corrections Withheld 05/08/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Thatcher Barry 710 Miraka Ltd Withheld 30/04/2028 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Ward Joshua 846 Qube Ports NZ Withheld 26/10/2026 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Whitaker Daniel 861 Department of Corrections Withheld 14/05/2027 Withheld Withheld Withheld

Whitewood Clint 729 Eastern Institute of Technology Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld
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